
• Over $22.0 Billion in Commitments to more than 680 Companies since 2003
• Total New Debt & Equity Commitments of $1.02 Billion YTD as of Q1 2025
• Total New Fundings of $539.1 Million YTD as of Q1 2025
• Over 1,000 Co-investments with Different VC & PE Firms in the last 20+ Years
• Over 270 Companies completed IPO or M&A Events since Inception

Representative Technology Deals
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$120,000,000
Debt Commitment

Invested in 2024

$100,000,000
Debt Commitment

Invested in 2021 
NASDAQ: RKLB

Invested in 2019

$30,000,000
Debt Commitment

Invested in 2023

$25,000,000
Debt Commitment

Invested in 2023

$60,000,000
Debt Commitment

Invested in 2023, 2025

$206,000,000
Debt Commitment

Invested in 2024

$150,000,000
Debt Commitment

$3,000,000
Equity Commitment

Invested in 2024

$100,000,000
Debt Commitment

Invested in 2024

$90,000,000
Debt Commitment

Invested in 2024

$24,000,000
Debt Commitment

Invested in 2024

$75,000,000
Debt Commitment

Invested in 2024

$100,000,000
Debt Commitment

Invested in 2024

$100,000,000
Debt Commitment

$100,000,000
Debt Commitment

Invested in 2024Invested in 2023

$105,000,000
Debt Commitment

$143,600,000
Debt Commitment

Invested in 2025

http://www.htgc.com/
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Boston Office
Roy Y. Liu
Managing Director
617.314.9982
rliu@htgc.com

Morgan Russom
Managing Director
617.314.9974
mrussom@htgc.com

Noah Carville
Managing Director
617.314.9985
ncarville@htgc.com

DC/MD/VA Region

James Downing
Managing Director, Europe
+44(0)7595.482.625
jdowning@htgc.com

Ruslan Sergeyev
Managing Director
717.475.5754
rsergeyev@htgc.com

New York Office

London Office

Invested in 2019, 2022

$125,000,000
Debt Commitment

Invested in 2018, 2019, 
2024

$50,703,643
Debt Commitment

Invested in 2021

$125,000,000
Debt Commitment

Invested in 2018, 2019
Acquired by Perforce 

Software in 2024

$70,000,000
Debt Commitment

$50,000,000
Debt Commitment

$2,000,000
Equity Commitment

Invested in 2020

$70,000,000
Debt Commitment

Invested in 2018, 2019 
NASDAQ: BASE

San Mateo Office
Greg Peterson
Managing Director
650.289.3083
gpeterson@htgc.com

Steve Kuo
Sr. Managing Director &
Group Head 
650.289.3065
skuo@htgc.com

Catherine Jhung
Sr. Managing Director
650.289.3082
cjhung@htgc.com

Thomas Harris
Sr. Managing Director
650.600.5427
tharris@htgc.com

Lesya Kulchenko
Managing Director
650.289.3062
lkulchenko@htgc.com

Invested in 2023

$4,000,000
Debt Commitment

Luis Gonzalez
Principal
650.600.5430
lgonzalez@htgc.com

Invested in 2021

$50,000,000
Debt Commitment

$2,000,000
Equity Commitment

Invested in 2021

$65,000,000
Debt Commitment

$5,000,000
Equity Commitment

$31,900,000
Debt Commitment

$507,596
Equity Commitment

Invested in 2021, 2022

$60,000,000
Debt Commitment

$1,000,000
Equity Commitment

Invested in 2022

$61,250,000
Debt Commitment

Invested in 2022

$80,852,355
Debt Commitment

Invested in 2022, 2024

Eddie Lopez
Principal
650.518.2871
elopez@htgc.com

James Feldman
Principal
561.222.3754
jfeldman@htgc.com 

John Eggbeer
Managing Director
202.791.9031
jeggbeer@htgc.com

Invested in 2025

$51,624,706
Debt Commitment

$15,000,000
Debt Commitment

$500,000
Equity Commitment

Invested in 2018

Invested in 2023

$40,000,000
Debt Commitment
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